
Metal
Fence

B
ottom

 of B
ank

B
o

tto
m

 o
f B

an
k

Concrete

C
oncrete

C
oncrete

Storage Yard
(Asphalt)

Area of Dense
Woodland

Rough
Ground

Rough
Ground

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Top of Bank

T
o

p
 o

f B
an

k

Top of B
ank

Concrete

T
o

p
 o

f 
B

an
k

T
o

p
 o

f 
B

an
k

Barrier

Chainlink Fence

S
to

n
e 

W
al

l
S

to
n

e 
W

al
l

S
to

n
e 

W
al

l

Stone Wall

Gas
Govenor

Sub
Station

Grass
Footpath

51.02

51.53

50.63

50
.96

51.16

51.17

51.07

50.88

50.85

50.80

51
.0

5

51
.0

3

51.24
51.24

51.25

50.90

50.06

50.14

50.20

50.10

50.12

50.07

50.06

50.07 50.09

49.92

50.11

50.10

50.0449.99

50.04

50.09

50.20
50.24

50
.1

6
50

.1
0

50
.0

4
49

.9
9

49.93

51.25

51.24
MH

MH

51.38
51.28

51
.5

3
51

.3
1

51
.3

9
51

.3
4

51
.2

6
51

.4
6

51
.5

8
51

.4
7

51
.4

0

51.30

51.10

TR

TR TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

51.29

51.33

50.00

50.02

WHL

WHL

50.78

51.01

50.97

50.69

51.19

51.23

51.13

49.96

50.11

49.87

49.86

49.89

50.00

50.01

51.11

50.98

50.9651.05

W

LP

LP

MKR51.34

51.43

51.59

51.83

52.08

52.33

52.55

52.80

53.08

53.40

COV COV

COV

COV

COV

49.95

49.96

49.96

50.01

50.02

50.02

50.03

G

52.28

52.06

51.97

51.97

51.95

52.40

52
.34

52.47

52.44

52.22

52.16

52.33

52.00

52.08

51.99

51.99
51.99

52.00

52.0152.13

52.12

52.02

52.03

52.04

52.04
52.00

52.00

51.95

52.01

51.96

51.97
51.97

51.96

51.96

51.98

51
.8

8
51

.8
9

51.75

51.83

LPG
51.86
MH

51.79

G

51
.4

8

51
.7

2

51.92
51.89

51.84 51.83

52.03

52.02

52.04

51
.9

9

52
.0

2

52.03

51.92

51.89

51.7951.79

51.78

51.95

51
.8

7

51.77

51
.8

2

51.81 52.00

TR

TR TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

LP

LP

G

51.78

G

LP
TR

51.76

51.87

51.85

51.83

51.78
MH

G

51.80

G

COV

LP

LP

TR
RS

52.06

52.07

52.14

52.06

51.97

51.99

52.02

52.07
52.16

52.03
52.04

52.01

51.93

52.15
52.03

51.97

51.99

51.95

52.00
52.13 52.15

51.93

52.13

52.07

52.00

51.92

51.96

52.05

52.12

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

LP LP

TR
TR

LP

52.13

52.14

LP
LP

LP

LP
LP

LP

LP
LP

52
.0

4
52

.0
5

52
.0

4

52.0551.92

52.06

52.05

52.05

52.05

52.06

52.05

52.05

52.06

52.06

51.92

52.05

52.04

52.04

52.06

51.96

51.9552.05

52.04

52.09

52.17

52.15

52.21
52.16

52.09

52.04

52.01

52
.07

52.01

52.05

52.12

52.15

52.13

52.17

51.90

51.93

51.82

51.87

51.88

51.82

51.91

51.90

51.91

51.91

51.83

51.83

51.89

51.90

51.91

51.90

51.91

51.8952.00

51.89
51.88

51.83

51.83

52.01

52.00

52.00
51.89

51.94

52.10

52.06

51.94

51.92

51.91

51.91

51.91

51.81

51.80

51.89

51.99

52.07

G

LP

51.88

51.80

MH

MH

G

51.79

G51.85 51.86
MH

MH

RE
51.77

G

51.77

G

51.76
MH

51.78

G

51.78

G

RE

RE

RE

52.08

52.06

TR

TR

TR

TR TR

TR

TR
TR

TR
TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR
TR

TR

TR

TR
TR

TR

TR
TRTR TR

TR

TR

TR TR TR

TR TR

TR

TR
TR

TR
TR

TR
TRTR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

53.53

53.53

53.25

53.28

53.40

53.48

53.53

53.56

52.72

52.72

52.82
52.80

53.57

53.59

53.67

53
.8

4

53.93

53.79

53.55

52.31

52.36

52.26

52.23

52.32

52.20

52.14

52.61
MH

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

52.02
MHLP

LP

BT

51.87
MH

LP

LP

51.84
MH

G

51.81

G

51.81

G

51.80

G RE

53.44

WHL

50.99
51.01

51.01

51
.2

0
51

.2
7

51
.7

1
51

.9
7

51
.8

4
51

.6
9

51
.8

1
51

.8
0

51
.6

4

51.80

51.61

51.70

51.82

51.87

52.11

52.30

52.47

52.64

52.9453.11

52.91

52.80

52.88

53.07

52.93

53.39

53.28

53.41

53.31

53.27

53.21
53.25

52.99

53.09

53.03

53.44

53.43

52.97
MH

53.24

WHL

G

G

LP

G

TLC

RS

53
.44

53
.48

53
.5

1

53
.5

1

53.46
53.45

53.41

53.36

53.32
53.30

53.29

53.28

53.26

53.24
53.25

52.93
52.71

52.88

52.73

52.67

52.53

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR
TR

TR

TR TR

G

BT
BT

BT

BTLP

LP

LP

W
W

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

BT
SVG

LP

BTBT

G

BT
BT

BT

FH

SV
SV

SVTL

LP
TLC

BT
RS

RS

D

BOL
52.67

52.47

52.36

52.30

52.12

51.92

52.03

52.25

52.39

52.43

52.66

52.88

53.10

53.30

53.50

53
.65

53
.7

1

53
.7

0

53.69
53.66

53.61
53.59

53.55

53.51

53.49
53.48

53.45

53.44
53.45

LP

51.73

52.16

52
.5

8
52

.5
0

52.28

52.20

51.37

51
.3

6

51.88
52.00

52.17

RS

RS

RS

TR

TR

TR

TR
TR

P
P P

P

51
.5

1

51.6951.68

51.26

51.18

50.97

51
.14

51.23

51.43

51.01

51.19

51
.25

52.08

52.03

52.25

52.09

52.04

51.86

51
.8

5

51.91

51.82

51.80

51.7451.75

51.83

52.01

52.20

52.33

52.48

52.63

52.79

53.03

53.29

53.37
52.98

52.90

52.96

53.34

WHL

WHL

WHL

WHL

TR

TR

TR

60.86

60.85

57.46

60.35

60.29

56.05
56.06

58.12

58.26

60.85

63.19

60.86

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL
RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

52.50

52.37

52.16

51.94

51.72

51.52

51.29

52.15

52.19

52.19

FFL

FFL

FFL

RS

D

51.30

51.50

53.65

53.61

53.51

COV COV

COV

COV

COV

COV
COV

COV

COV

53.47

53.50

53.57

53.63

53.72
53.73

53.73

53.58

53.50

53.36

53.31

53.41

53.43

53.53

53.60

53.70

53.60

53.51
TLC

G

G

G

G

G

G

53.36 53.23
53.18

53.03

52.78
52.73

52
.6

6
52

.6
6

52
.6

4

BT

BT

BT

BT
BT

BT

BT

BT
BT

BT
BT

51.61

52.05

53.68

53.68

51.38

51.38

52.9152.96

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MHMH

52.58
LP

FH

51
.5

0

51
.0

0
51

.0
0

50
.5

0

51
.0

0

50.00

51
.0

0

50
.5

0

51
.0

0 50
.5

0

50.00

50.00

50.50

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52
.0

0

52
.0

0

52.00

52.00

52
.0

0

52.00

53.00

53
.0

0

52
.5

0

53
.0

0

53.00

53
.0

0

52
.0

0

53.50

53
.5

0

52.00

52.00

52.00
52.00

52
.0

0

53.50

53
.0

0

52
.5

0

53
.5

0

53
.5

0

53.50

52
.0

0

53
.5

0

53
.0

0

52
.5

0

53.50

53
.5

0

52.00

52.50

53
.00

52.00

52.50

52.00

52.50

52.50

52.00

52.00

52.50

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

50
.50

51
.0

0

51.00

51.50

51.50

52.00

52.00

52.00

52
.0

0

52
.0

0

52.00

52
.0

052.00 51
.5

0

51
.5

0

52
.0

0

52.00

52
.0

0

52
.0

0

52
.00

52
.0

0

52
.0

0 51
.5

0

52.00

51
.5

0

52.00

52
.0

0

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.50

52.00

52
.0

0

53
.5

0

53.50 53
.5

0 53.50

53.00
52.50

53.00

53
.0

0

51.50

53.50

52.00

52.50

53.00

53
.5

0

53.50

STN15

STN14

STN13

STN12

STN11

STN10

STN9

STN6

STN5

STN4

STN3

STN2

STN1

Legend:

Notes:

1. All work to comply with Aberdeen City Councils' -
Enterprise Planning & Infrastructure guidelines and
specification for roads within residential and
industrial developments.

2. Prior to roads construction works, the appointed
Contractor is to discuss with Aberdeen City Council
engineer exact requirement for laboratory CBR PSD
& MCV tests. All results must be submitted and
details of any capping requirements to the roads
officer who is processing the RCC application.

3. Road signs and markings to be in accordance with the
Traffic Signs Regulations And General Directions
(TSRGD) 2016.

4. The contractor is responsible for checking the line and
level of existing services prior to the commencement
of works. Any discrepancies from design information
must be reported to the Site Manager and Site
Engineer in writing.

5. Street occupation should be sought from the local
authority prior to works commencing on a public road.

6. Street name plate positions to be agreed on site with
Aberdeen City Council prior to installation. Positions
shown on road layout drawing are indicative.

7. Visibility splay envelopes to be under the control of
the roads authority. Visibility area to be kept clear of
planting and obstructions over 600mm high.

8. Non-adopted areas to drain via porous paving or free
draining gravel. Where parking areas or driveway's fall
towards the adopted carriageway, a channel drain or
gully is to be provided to prevent water running onto
adopted areas.

Denotes extent of paved private footways/footpaths.

Denotes extent of tarmac private roads.

Denotes Car Parking Non-Pervious Block Paving
To remain private and be maintained by factoring
agreement. Colour to be agreed with all parties.
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